
                                    SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE COUNCIL 

 

Wheatfield Primary School 

 

     Wheatfield Drive, Bradley Stoke, Bristol, BS32 9DB.  

           Telephone 01454 868610   Fax 01454 868611 

email address : office@wheatfieldprimary.com 

                                   Website: www.wheatfieldprimary.com 

      Headteacher : Christine Dursley 
 

Academic Year 2016/2017 

 Starts Ends 

Term 1 Thursday 1 September 2016 Friday 21 October  2016 

Term 2 Monday 31 October 2016 Friday 16 December 2016 

Term 3 Tuesday, 3 January 2017 Friday 10 February 2017 

Term 4 Monday 20 February 2017 Friday 07 April 2017 

Term 5 Monday 24 April 2017 Friday 26 May 2017 

Term 6 Monday 5 June 2017 Friday 21 July 2017 

 

Inset Days 

Thursday 1 September 2016 

Friday   2 September 2016 

Friday   2 December 2016 

Friday   31 March 2017 

Friday   23 June 2017 

 

Academic Year 2017/2018 

 Starts Ends 

Term 1 Friday 1 September 2017 Friday 20 October  2017 

Term 2 Monday 30 October 2017 Monday 18 December 2017 

Term 3 Tuesday, 2 January 2018 Friday 9 February 2018 

Term 4 Monday 19 February 2018 Friday 23 March 2018 

Term 5 Monday 9 April 2018 Friday 25 May 2018 

Term 6 Monday 4 June 2018 Friday 20 July 2018 

 

http://www.wheatfieldprimary.com/

